7 2-16	LOH CHEE HIMAG	CC YAIG1900 A	472 / U	Wh / 10	OK.	
INS CASE OWNER  Surveyor:	marius	ASSIGNM DOI: 24	5 W D	ac / Time: 16	15/m	0
Pre-assign / CCU of Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured Its No.  Excess Sec II: S\$  Is devect the owner.	FBL 637 SNG SOON BOO	BJ.  O.A: WHITE	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident	8761246 1880155 HILLIAN	54w(4	
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel 1	ne / Age : No. :	(VAL: YES / NO.)	OI GIA REPORT: Insured Liability:		A REPORT: YES / N nal ? Yes / No	0
INSRS: Thin tel: 1 Liability: Of RMKS:	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSIP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Dare/ Time	417 JARID - X	Fal turk	N.	FAGE on-Reporting lit (1st).	DATE / P	мс
octoclia	- AMAIL MADIUM	CUBHR	N	on-Reporting ltr (2nd); on-Reporting ltr (Final otification ltr (if non-p	0.	
14/6/14, 2.05 pm		Morm TP claym	(C)	more &	HOOR - SIME	vic-ore
	- DETRINING LA M	DIP IN	Ni Al	neumentation Check outscatton for (if non-p for call for to OL		int .
29/07/19 31/07/19	- 9000 Kacktak - 10 Accepted of - Acc door IN - 70 CLOSE.	ock builth to th	, Ki 17 Ci Ti 1,7 M	reference Voucher  nal Repair Bill: ar Remal Invoice: owing Invoice TA / GIA redical Bill: R:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By	1.4 P3	fandate/Reject Instru OD ayment Breakdown ( ost-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: L\0	Dute/Time: SS 3,600.90 ( 3	Confirm with:	%	thers: 'onfirm by: Er	nail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Leability: Repair Cost: (College) Loss of Rental (LOR(C)): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOU): LOB only LOU only	55 3,862.00 55 401.50 3	days) X \$\square \text{150.00} \text{days}	24 II	NO or B 28, Ass. I.	a sudso to	)
GLACTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	55 <b>1-60</b> 55 <b>-</b> 55 <b>-</b> 55 <b>-</b>	(e.g. Tow/ Independent lobal Sum S\$:	) 2)	Claim status: Non Report Format: Survey fee:	VReject/Private Sett	
FINAL PAYMENT Payer 1: Payer 2: (Sinke if N.A.)	SS 4,535.50 N	onfirm with: THINK OF	The second secon	mail Cal	C. C	

## ASSIGNMENT

From: Date		11 Ha SLS 80811	Vi Regn: 3 //3
Estimated Cost:	Ту	pe: M.Car.I.M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer or A	
To Inspect Vehicle No. SLS 9 0811	) Ma	ile heyoto ue	1/ fice as 2362 NO: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s Think one A	uto 00	iour Welle	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
NO 18 Def Avenue ?		Reading 10987	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	En En	g/No:	
Policy No. FSL 637	8J (2)	No: ANHZi	8256609
Claims No.	Ge	n. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Ste	ering: Incorer / Jammed / Leaker	d/Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Br	ike: Introder/Jammed/Leaker	d/Burnt or
Make of Veli: 2pm (with)	Mo	idi: -NI / SURİm / STD A/Rim	10
, ,	Ту	re Size: F:	,
(Policy Condition)		R: 24	5/40 RIS
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS	LDUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA	. /
repair at the time of inspection.	1	OYS/YOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value: 90	En	ent	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes	or No R/	Bat 6 mm	R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	or No L/E	šai. 6, mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs. 3 days Res. Yes	or No. D.	DA 25/5/19	D.O.L. 29/5/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes	CYLLOCAL CONTROL DOGS	rvey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 140 17	A 88391 De	s. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT		115.
Date: Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
116 45 (00	^-		
Llo 93,600	.00 1789-78/81117	V	
0.000 1 101	113 45 01 11	)	
Mu: \$ 90,000.00	(cest)		
brA: \$ 58,591.00			
NOT: \$ 31,609.00			
Date/Dine, File Pass to? : Prell, Report	5	Of Banal-	
. From Issperie		s Of Repair:	
U : Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
3	Add Fee:	: Site Insp. (\$	Trompodation:
		I: Interview (#	) Bens
Poport Formet:	-	Tech, Invs (3	
Long Som / USE ra	-		) Shert
The second second		Westend /F	-
			1000

# AMILIO No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

3 dy. 29/5/19 Thyhe He repa

### SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire ANM

SLS	90811	P Toyota Vellfire AM	
			Estimated
No.	Qty	Parts Description	Parts Price
1	1	Rear bumper assy /8rb	D.1 \$ 2,817.00
2	1	Rear bumper left bracket	15 \$ 186.00×
3	1	Rear bumper left retainer //5".3 3	3 up \$ 189.00_
4	1	Rear bumper left reflector	11 S 262.00 X
5	2	Rear bumper tow cover	178 192.00 X
6	1	Rear tailgate assy	
7	1	Rear tailgate lock actuator with motor assy	11 \$ 1,161.00 €
8	2	Rear tailgate rubber stopper	1 5 66.00 X
9	1	Rear tailgate inner handle	11 \$ 161.00 x
10	1	Rear tailgate lock mechanism	12 S 581.00 X
11	1	Rear tailgate lock catch	17 S 86.00 X
12	1	Rear tailgate inner board	17 S 549.00 ×
13	1	Rear tailgate centre logo	nu \$ 146.00
14	1	Rear tailgate vellfire emblem	nu \$ 151.00
15	1	Rear tailgate solenoid switch	11 \$ 491.00 ×
16	1	Rear tailgate opener switch	11 \$ 295.00 X
17	1	Rear end lower panel	✓ \$ 1,482.00 X
18	. 1	Rear left taillamp	5 ch \$ 993.00
19	1	Rear left tailgate taillamp lower gernish	72:05 867.00
20	1	Rear left fender assy	N \$ 3,306.00.X
21	1	Rear windscreen glass moulding	17 \$ 388.00 X
			\$ 19,181.00
		Less 25%	\$ 4,795.25 4122
			\$ 14,385.75
		Consist New Years	3081
315	16	Special Nett Items	0-0-0
2	16	Rear bumper clips	NU \$ 60.00 V
2	12	Rear tailgate inner board clips	9 30,007
3	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	17 \$ 120.00 X
4	1	Rear windscreen glass sealant	4 7 \$ 80.00 X
6	1	Rear view camera	17/\$ 350.00 X
	4	Rear bumper reverse sensor	swell \$ 1,000.00 200
7	1	Rear left fender sealant	17 \$ 80.00 X
8	1	Rear no plate with garnish	A1 \$ 80.00 √
			\$ 1,800.00

**Total Parts** 

\$ 16,185.75

## Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire

10	No Description		Labour Charges		
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear left, rear affected area and replace rear left and rear damaged parts.	S	1,200.00	te	
2	To putty and spray painting rear left and rear portion.	\$	1,200.00	60	
3	To check rear lighting and wiring.	S	50.00	20	
4	To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism.	\$	√ 7 80.00	X	
5	To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the repair.	\$	150.00	Si	
6	To apply anti rust proofing to rear left and rear affected area.	\$	1 120.00	X	
7	To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor.	5	80.00	57	
8	To remove and install rear view camera.	S	→ ↑ 80.00	d	
9	To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair.	S	17150.00	×	
10	To remove and install rear fuel tank to facilitate the repair.	S	17 180.00	X	
11	Towing service.	\$	1 √100.00	×	
	Total labour :	\$	3,390.00		

Total parts: \$ 16,185.75

Total labour : \$ 3,390.00

Total repair cost: \$ 19,575.75

201 3601



## Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

		P Toyota Vellfire	Estimated
No	Otv	Parts Description	Parts Price
1	1	Rear bumper assy	D.J \$ 2,817.00
2	1	Rear bumper left bracket	15 S 186.00 ×
2	1	Rear bumper left retainer	34 \$ 189.00
4	1	Rear bumper left reflector	\$ 262.00
5	2	Rear bumper tow cover	17S 192.00 A
6	1	Rear tailgate assy	S 4,812.00 Q
7	1	Rear tailgate lock actuator with motor assy	47 \$ 1,161.00 G
8	2	Rear tailgate rubber stopper	△7 S 66.00 J
9	1	Rear tailgate inner handle	19 S 161.00
10	1	Rear tailgate lock mechanism	A S 581.00 D
11	1	Rear tailgate lock catch	11 S 86.00 2
12	1	Rear tailgate inner board	17 S 549.00 Z
13	1	Rear tailgate centre logo	nu s 146.00 -
14	1	Rear tailgate vellfire emblem	nu \$ 151.00 -
15	1	Rear tailgate solenoid switch	A1 \$ 491.00 D
16	1	Rear tailgate opener switch	11 S 295.00
17	1	Rear end lower panel	√ S 1,482.00 J
18	1	Rear left taillamp	5 cas 993.00_
19	1	Rear left tailgate taillamp   Ower gornish	72,0° 5 867.00 L
20	1	Rear left fender assy	R \$ 3,306.00,2
21	1	Rear windscreen glass moulding	An \$ 388.00 -
			\$ 19,181.00
		Less 25%	\$ 4,795.25
			\$ 14,385.75
		Special Nett Items	
1	16	Rear bumper clips	AU S 60.00 L
2	12	Rear tailgate inner board clips	N-1 \$ 30.00 ×
3	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	17 S 120.00
4 5	1	Rear windscreen glass sealant	An \$ 80.00 )
5	1	Rear view camera	17,\$ 350.00
6 7	4	Rear bumper reverse sensor	shows 1,000.00=
7	1	Rear left fender sealant	17 \$ 80.00
8	1	Rear no plate with garnish	A1 \$ 80.00 ×
		1537 195	\$ 1,800.00

**Total Parts** 

\$ 16,185.75

## Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No.18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

SLS9081P Toyota Vellfire

No	Description		Labour Charges	١.
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear left, rear affected area and replace rear left and rear damaged parts.	\$	1,200,00	4
2	To putty and spray painting rear left and rear portion.	S	1,200.00	6
3	To check rear lighting and wiring.	S	50.00	2
4	To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism.	S	⊿ 7 80.00	1
5	To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the repair.	S	150.00	f
6	To apply anti rust proofing to rear left and rear affected area.	S	4 920.00	X
7	To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor.	S	80.00	5
8	To remove and install rear view camera.	S	4 1 80.00	ox.
9	To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair.	S	√ ¬150.00	2
10	To remove and install rear fuel tank to facilitate the repair.	S	A 1 180.00	X
11	Towing service.	S	A 100.00	×
	Total labour :	S	3,390.00	

Total parts: \$ 16,185.75

Total labour : \$ 3,390.00

Total repair cost: § 19,575.75



## > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	5289G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLS9081P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	VELLFIRE 2.4Z A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	2AZH953921
Chassis No.:	ANH208256609
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$38,664.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Mar 2013
First Registration Date:	12 Mar 2013
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$38,664.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Mar 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$25,131.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	11 Mar 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above) /
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$88,002.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,260.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$58,391.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 May 2019

OK

MCDS1906847 / ConfutbelGre Engineering Pte Etd. Braddell ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27705/2019 14:27 SUBMITTED BY Habitin Binte Mustafa

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the SIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	27/05/2019 14:27	
Date Of Accident	25/05/2019 15:50 /	
Exact Location Of Accident	CIRCUIT ROAD /	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	The state of the Control of the Cont	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBL6378J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SNG SOOK BOON (SUN SHUWEN)

NRIC No \$7100354Z

 Email Address
 SNGSTVN@YAHOO.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-83209669

 Alternative Phone No
 Office-83209669

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model CB400SF-399CC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1800155760

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SNG SOOK BOON (SUN SHUWEN)

NRIC No S7100354Z

Date Of Birth 12/01/1971

Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 26/02/1993

Driving Experience 26 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

MALE (LOCAL) +65-83209669

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-83209669

EMail Address

SNGSTVN@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 42, CIRCUIT ROAD #07-525

Postcode

370042

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

NO OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

ż

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

if Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

#### REFER TO STATEMENT

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO.

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS9084PX

6LB 9081P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA VELLFIRE

Details Of Properties

Véhicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PITCHAI POOMINATHAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S6860657H

Contact Number

96725788

Address .
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- I Figure report converty the details of the accident to speed up the claims percent.
- 3. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Universities provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit microorganization or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to copydiate policy bability.
- 4 The major and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the majorance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation-
- 3. The report will be forwanded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insureries Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by the control parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the invariant, you hereby consent to the and hing of this report at the swine and to copies of this report being mode evaluable aforested.
- Current senter the Remonal Data Protection Act (FOPA).

I wow stand, asknowledge, ignor and consent that

- (a) Introduction, my monating and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, stacking and/or processing personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and day other personal information provided by me or postessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured whiche(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured whiche(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the insurers' lewyers/law forms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore lies any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
  - Dis investigating the accident anni/or my claims;
  - Diffigurising out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any angulars by the:
  - (V) administering my dalars (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about the to thing about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packagest, and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in attenuistering, processing, handling and/or ocaling with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have impred vehicles) involved in the accident and the insurers' Lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be distincted by any of the Insurers and/or SEA to their third party service provides or agent/[including their tonivers/low firms], which may be sited outside of linguisms, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (iii) not Personal Information will also be collected and used to consolic slains. Natury for the purpose of fraud detection, intensignation persons on present and futures dates.
- 11.) The information on surfaceted disloy (III) Minister by the shared Zidnichosos.
  - (ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in invaluating investigating, controlling or managing haud, regulators, lew enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(6) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or source-dies.

Parky holder's tigrature

Since in Signature of covering section policy belief State & Time:

Rossiting Certis Resilient Li Signatura Harne:

NOCTO NO.



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I/L: ST100354Z) moved off after the tradic light turned green in
Il : ST1003547) moved off after the truthe light turned green in
favor. "Once I moved off I notice the MPV. SLS 905 IP (driver be
mr. Pytolar Perminerthan stopped his vehicle due to another
car in front of him stopped. Though I am travelling at
Car in from a rinn stopped though I diet knowling as
a tow speed of approximately to limit, the sudden itsp
prevented me to stop pemptly without bitting the mry.
At the moment, I tried to everye appropriately but of Ill hat to
The left side of sistesip, and my bikeard me felt off to
the left side.
The Tree To the T

For a Time 27 May 30(9)

Direct Equipmen

(Name is not the solume(set) book 5 Time:

Peppring Contra Personnel's Signature

verne.

HEIGHT NO.



### CERTIFICATION OF INSTRUMENTAL 
#### MOTORCYCLE AUTOVANYAGE HOTORCYCLE

Name of Policyholder : SNG SOOK BOON (SUN SHUWEN)

Poriod of Insurance

18 Jan 2019 To 17 Jan 2020

Engine No. Chassis No. : NC42E1205697

: NC421800546

Venicle No.

: FBL63783 1800155760

: 27 Dec 2018

Policy No.

Endorsement No. Issued Date

ARGUT THE COVER

Drow Restriction

Material Deviati

HONDA 08400SF

Engine Capacity/Tomage 299 00 CC , Named Graver Board Sum insured - Attinut Value Off Pools Car - No.

Fruit Year of Registration 2017 Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Chases of Persons Emiliod to Linco"

Age Condition : Not Applicable

Limitation as to see

Seaton 5 Test -30 Glan Demage - \$100 Test -50

Seption 2 Property Service - 30

Windsowen: 614

Please note that the value. is under hire purchase with Bike Production 21s Ltd

No transfer or endozennant is also ent The published control

Named Onler and Excess new success

THE YOR DOOR BUT THEFTEN - SINCE GARDINGS SHEEL SCOTT PARK DEATER GROOM. SETTINGS OF THE STATE O

#### A restriction of the commence 
#### (U) DESCRIPTION OF THE STREET

CONTILL THE PRODUCTION FEORE HOAD HONDS TRIVER

His Puntace Company Employers Luar: BIKE PRODUCTION PTELTO

DIKE PRODUCTION PTE LYD

Co Reg No. 2000074075 610 Sarangean Read Singspan 2:6216 Tel: 63922555 For: 62975000

STUDIFFORE SIGNED AND FACING INC. Community by AM Ania Ppelin Interioral Phr. Ltd. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie: Ltd.

## Status of Driving Licence

#### **Qualified Driving Licence**

**Qualified Driving Licence Number** 

S7100354Z

Status of Qualified Driving Licence

Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence

2A,2B,3

**Expiry Date** 

Lifetime unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

#### **Provisional Driving Licence**

Provisional Driving Licence Number

S7100354Z

Status of Provisional Driving Licence

No Licence

Class(es) of Provisional Driving Licence

**Expiry Date** 



## THINK ONE AUTOCARE PTE LTD

RCB: 201322501G GST: 201322501G No 18 Defu Avenue 2, Singapore 539522 Tel: (65)6844 3300 Fax: (65)6842 4988 Email: enquiry autocare@thinkone.com.sq

Our Ref

: SLS9081P

Your Ref

: 8761245420SG-003

Date

: 18.06.2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

Dear Sirs,

Accident Involving SLS9081P & FBL6378J along CIRCUIT ROAD JUNCTION on 25.05.2019 at 15:45 hr.

We are authorized by KING ELECTRICAL PTE LTD the owner of vehicle SLS9081P to claim damages and loses against your insured in connection with the above road traffic accident.

Our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particular of which are as follows:

Cost of Repair (inc 7%gst)

\$3,852.00

Loss of Rental (\$180 x 4.00 days)

\$577.80

LTA SERACH FEE

\$2.00

Total

\$4,431.80

We enclose herewith the supporting documents for your perusal.

Please let us have your cheque payment made in favour of 'Think One Autocare Pte Ltd'

Yours Faithfully

Think One Autocare Pte Ltd. 18 Deso Lane Avenue 2

Singapore 539522

91: 6844 3300 Fax: 6842 4989

Karen Tan Claim Advisor HP: 91288488

DID: 68443300

karentan@thinkone.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19009473/Uhb3

14 JUNE 2019

SNG SOOK BOON (SUN SHUWEN) BLK 42, CIRCUIT ROAD #07-525 SINGAPORE 370042

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBL6378J AND SLS9081P ON 25/05/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third-Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## **AUTHORISATION TO ACT**

	l.		
1/ We, King Electrical	Pte uto	of NO.	2 Soon wing Road
("the third	party claimant")	550	(address)
08-05 200n wing Ind	Bldg (8)347893	owner of	SL99081P
	0		(vehicle number)
hereby authorised THINK ON	IE AUTOCARE PTE. L'	TD ("the workshop) to	act for me
with respect to my claim for i		al and/or loss of	use ("daim") for my
vehicle no. SLS 908 IP	that was dam	naged pursuant t	to the accident which
occurred on 25.05, 201	9 along Circuit R	load Junchi	)YI
(date)	D- 1000		
involving vehicle number(s)	FBL6378J		("the other party").
of my claim with payment ch I/We further acknowledge th	5 207 5		
I/We further acknowledge th	at any settlement the w	orkshop may re	ach on my behalf is on
a without prejudice and with	out admission of liability	y basis insofar as	s the driver / owner /
insurers of the other vehicle	(s) is concerned.		
*Should the case could not proceed with all the necessar			
I/we King Electri	cal Pte Uta		agreed and will bear / pa
all the repair costs and legi		d by Think One	
77	(day) of 05		10
Dated this	(day) of	(month)	20 (year)
10			
(2) (24g) x		This	On Autor State
			One Autocare Pte Ltd Dety Lane Avenue 2
P. Alony Mythan.		Tal. 06	Shedipord 599522
Signed by "the third part	y claimant"	Sign	ed by "the workshop"

(with company stamp)

(with company's stamp if applicable)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, THINK ONE AUTOCARE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$3,852.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$\frac{\$\$481.50}{\$\$}\$ (Loss of Rental/Use), \$\$\frac{\$\$\$\$2.00}{\$\$}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no. \$\$LS 9081P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$25/05/2019 (date) along CIRCUIT ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\$\$FBL 6378J}{\$\$}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{29/05/2019}{\$}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <a href="KING ELECTRICAL PTE LTD">KING ELECTRICAL PTE LTD</a> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <a href="SLS 9081P">SLS 9081P</a> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLS">SLS</a>
9081P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 31 (day) of 2019 (month) 2019 (year)

((IKK)) CKE

Signed by appointed surveyor

Think One Autocare Pte Ltu 18 Defu Lane Avenue 2 Singapore 539522 Tel: 6844 3300 Fax: 6842 4989

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

## **DISCHARGE \ SATISFACTION VOUCHER**

Claim no:	1			0
I/We King Elec	mical Pte uto	NRIC/ ROC	2014150	189G
hereby state that the repairs satisfaction and I/We agree to	to vehicle no SLSQ		o Care Pte Ltd	our entire
shall be in full discharge of	all claims under policy no	MT1068	10	
	to my/our vehicle as a result at _CircViF Road C		urred on at around	15:45h/ (time)
	Vehicle Owner	1		
	Name	King Flect		td
	NRIC	2014152890	1	
	Address	NO2 Soon Soon Wing Singapore	- 4 a. I	
	Signature	: P Heminat	stamp if applic	able)



## THINK ONE AUTOCARE PTE LTD

Fax: 64153723

RCB 201322501G GST 201322501G No 18 Defu Avenue 2, Singapore 539522 Tel: (65)6844 3300 Fax: (65)6842 4988 Email: enquiry\_autocare@thinkone.com.sg

Bill To : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Invoice Ref : JO201906-0221

0.00

Date

: 18/06/2019 : SLS9081P

Vehicle Num Make/Model

Mileage(km)

: 0.00

Staff ID

: KARENT

Remarks/Ref :

Attn

Tel

HP

Description

: 6419 - 3000

: 6419 - 3000

REPAIR COST

Qty

Unit Price Disc %

Amount SS

3,600.00

3,600.00

E & O.E.

SUB TOTAL

3,600.00

252,00

GST 7%

252.00

TOTAL SGD

3,852.00

Think One Autogare Pte Ltd 18 Defu Lane Avenue 2 Singapora 588522 Tel: 5844 3300 Pex: 6842 4988

for Think One Autocare Pte Ltd.

Customer's Signature / Co.Stamp



:

;

Attn

Tel

HP

## THINK ONE LEASING PTE LTD

Fax:

(of Think One Group of Companies) 20 Ubi Road 4 #02-06 Think One Building Singapore 408622
Tel: (65) 6844 3300 24/7 roadside asst: 9678 8488 Fax: +65 6844 4164 Email: info@tol.com.sg Website: www.tol.com.sg ROC No.: 201115609M GST Reg No.: 20-1115609M

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Address: 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Invoice Ref : JO201621-0282 Date : 17/06/2019

Vehicle Num : SLS9081P

Make/Model : TOTOTA VELLFIRE 2.4Z

Mileage(km) : 0.00

Staff ID : KARENT

Remarks/Ref 1

Unit Price Disc % Qty Amount SS S/N Description 540.00 BEING RENTAL OF SGX1534K HONDA STREAM 180.00

11.06.2019 - 14.06.2019

SUB TOTAL 540.00 E & O.E. GST 7% 37.80 

577.80 TOTAL SGD





Think One Leasing Pte Ltd

(of Think One Group of Companies)
20 Ubi Road 4 #02-06 Think One Building Singapore 408622

Tel: +65 6844 3300 24/7 roadside asst: 9678 8488 Fax: +65 6844 4164 Email: info@tol.com.sg Website: www.tol.com.sg

ROC No.: 201115609M GST Reg. No.: 20-1115609M

#### QUOTATION NO:

\*delete where inapplicable

## LEASING AGREEMENT NO: HA/

#### SCHEDULE

This is a leasing Agreement made between us, THINK ONE LEASING PTE LTD (hereinafter referred to as "TOL" which shall include its successors-in-title and assigns), identified as the Lessor and having our registered address 20, UBI ROAD 4 #02-06 THINK ONE BUILDING, SINGAPORE 408622 AND YOU, the person(s) identified as the Hirer below include (which shall include your successors-in-title and assigns):-

Name of Hirer(s) Pitchai Pos	minathan	RC/RB No: S6860657	-H Tet: 96725788
Address:			
		Person in Charge:	
Name of Driver (1) (in full): PHCh	ai forminathan	NRIC/Passport NoS6860657	Date of Birth: 18 - 10 - 1968
Driving Licence No. S68606		Isauc/Expiry Date: 10-2-200	
Name of Driver (2) (in full):		NRJC/Passport No:	Date of Birth:
Driving Licence No:		Issue/Expiry Date:	Country of Issue:
L. DESCRIPTION OF VEHICL	E ("THE VEHICLE")		
Registration No: SGX1534K		Colour: Engir	ne No. R18A1745613
Chassis No: RN6104041		menger / Commercial* Spare Tyres Y	
	Replanment F		
Collection Date / Type and Mileson			Shv (nilesge)
Petrol Out: Empty / 1/4 tank / 1/2 tank			J. 13 (time) (minage)
For 3 periods 6	mm 11-6-2619 (Com	nencement Date") to 14.6.201	("Lease Period").
LEASE CHARGES FOR RENT	AL OF VEHICLE		
Amount SS 80 - ("Monthly Lease Charges")	per namh including/exclud	ing* Vehicle Parking Certificates ("VPC	") exclude Goods and Services Tax ("GST"
Note: The above Monthly Lease C at least 2 weeks in advance before will be charged accordingly.	harges are for rental of the Vehic the road tax for the Vehicle exp	le only. Where Monthly Lease Charges do res, failing which TOL will purchase the	o not include VPC, you are to submit the VPC VPC on your behalf at market price and yo
DEPOSIT			
		of Monthly Lease Charge exclusive of	GST)
Cash/Cheque*	Date: _		
INSURANCE Subject to the payment of the Excelaims (unlimited), and (b) Third I	ess Amount below, the standard early Property Daniage (up to a s	insurance for the rental of the Vehicle wi um of \$\$500,000.00). Additional charges	II only cover (a) Third Party injury and deat will apply for additional insurance coverage
Excess Amount: SSS000	(per accident per claim)	in Singapore	
Additional Insurance Coverage:	Air side insurance: S\$	(per air side) Others	(specify): S\$
(see below):-	mum Mileage: 60,000 km/year	for Commercial Vehicles, 20,000 km/ye	ear for Passenger Vehicles. Addition charge
Type of Vehicle	Additional 10,000 km or part thereof	Type of Vehicle	Additional 10,000 km or part thereof
(a) Life Style Van / Goods Van / Panel Van / 10 ft Lorry (b) 14 ft Lorry (c) 24 ft 6 Ton Lorry	\$\$500.00 \$\$700.00 \$\$900.00	(e) Passenger Vehicle below 1.6cc (f) Passenger Vehicle 1.6cc to 1.99 (g) Passenger Vehicle 2.0cc and about	
(d) 24 ft 10 Ton Lorry / Prime Mo	schedule above and the Terms	and Conditions appeared hereto. The H	liver confirms that he has read, understoo
and agreed to the terms of this Agree	ment. IN WITNESS whereof	the Parties hereto have set their hands	that day and the year first above writter
Signed by the Hirer	Signed b	y Think One Leasing Pte Ltd	
Name:	Name		OTE ()
Designation	Designat		Eestor Hirer
Company Stamp:	Company	- Statilpi	



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-083134

Date of Request:

27/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No. 18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/05/2019

Enquiry By

Tan Hui Kiang Karen

TP Vehicle No.

FBL6378J

Accident Date

25/05/2019

Enquiry Result

Enquiry Result					
TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.		
FBL6378J	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	18/01/2019-17/01/2020	65-6419-3000		

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-083134

Date of Request:

27/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Think One Autocare Pte Ltd No. 18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

27/05/2019

Enquiry By

Tan Hui Kiang Karen

TP Vehicle No.

FBL6378J

Accident Date

25/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 May 2019 Edit Reg		29 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,600.00 Edit Estimat		3,600.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	- 1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created l	by adjuster]		
Insured:	SNG SOO	K BOON (SUN SI	IUWEN), ID: 571	00354Z					
Main Claimant:	KING ELE	CTRICAL PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.:	201415289G					
Vehicle Re No.:	SLS908	1P		Dat	e of Loss:		15:00 - :59 and <b>13</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 876	1245420SG			cy/Cover e No.:	(Comprehe	nsive)		
Vehicle Rey No. (Insured):	FBL63783				cy No. simant):	MT106870			
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer	Think One	Autocare Pte L	td (HQ) No. 18 Def	u Avenue 2, 539	9522 Ubi -	Tel: 6844330	00		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Her	g] Chee-Heng.i	.oh@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	107/00/01		ingapore Ltd (HQ						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by #	HARCUS CHU	A] [Final R	<b>pt</b> due 10/06,	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compo	se Case Ma
There are	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All   S	earch Tasks   C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SLS9081P (8761245420SG)

[FBL6378J]

TP

KING ELECTRICAL PTE LTD

May 25 2019 3:00PM

[SNG SOOK BOON (SUN SHUWEN)]

Think One Autocare Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	<b>3</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Lonina	Thumbnail	-
1	29/05/19 19:40	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	29/05/19 19:40	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	50
12	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	W
16	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	W
19	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
23	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24.	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
26	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	3
27	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	1
28	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	3
31	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
34	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	-

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	page v	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	distribution and
					V
35	29/05/19 19:41	General View	0	Load JPG	100
36	12/06/19 20:07	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
37	12/06/19 20:07	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
38	12/06/19 20:07	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
39	12/06/19 20:07	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>₩</b>
40	12/06/19 20:07	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
41	12/06/19 20:07	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnall	Print
1	29/05/19 14:28	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 28052019.	0	Load PDF	
2	29/05/19 14:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	30/05/19 17:26	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	14/06/19 14:45	Letter to OI	0	Load PDF	
5	08/08/19 10:22	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	08/08/19 10:22	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	08/08/19 10:22	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
В	08/08/19 10:22	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	08/08/19 10:22	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/05/19 09:27	OI GIA REPORT	6	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURY	/EYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	-------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	FBL6378J (Insd ve	h)	Model:	TOYOTA VELLFIRE 2.4 Z (A	
	SLS9081P (TP veh	)			
Date of Accident:	25/05/2019				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	\$	[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	20,946.05		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,852.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	481.50	3 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
			4 005 50		
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Wor below)	m kshop GIA Registere	: \$  ed?	4,335.50 [ ] YES [ X	] NO (Kindly indicate	
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R	kshop GIA Registere	ed?	[ ] YES [ X Agreed Liability	] NO (Kindly indicate 100(%)  Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop: (%)	ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability		
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop: (%)	ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability		
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks	kshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop tered Workshop: (%)	ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability		
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks	tegistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%) billity to be filled only f	ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability		
Is Third Party Work below)  A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia  Remarks  Payment Instruction	tegistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%) billity to be filled only f	ed?	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability collisions and for case		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2019

Date

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19009473/UHB3Q2

Date:

08/08/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SLS9081P

FBL6378J

No:

25/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

Insured Vehicle No:

TP

Claim No: 8761245420SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS9081P

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VELLFIRE, 2.4 Z (A)

Engine No:

2AZH953921

Reg. Date: Colour:

12/03/2013 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

ANH208256609 109872 km

Engine Capacity:

White

2362 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40 R19

Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		16,185.75	3,351.50	12,834.25	79.29
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,390.00	1,150.00	2,240.00	66.08
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,575.75	4,501.50	15,074.25	77.00
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,600.00		
	(S\$)	19,575.75	3,600.00	15,975.75	81.61
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,370.30	252.00	1,118.30	81.61
	Nett Amount (S\$)	20,946.05	3,852.00	17,094.05	81.61
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$150.00/day + 7	.00% GST) (S\$)	481.50		
	+ Doc/S	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	4,335.50		

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

29/05/2019

29/05/2019

Inspected At:

Think One Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)

No. 18 Defu Avenue 2 Singapore 539522

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Distorted	2,817.00 FL	*1,850.00 FL
2	1	*REAR BUMPER LEFT BRACKET	No such part	186.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*REAR BUMPER LEFT RETAINER	Bent	189.00 FL	*115.00 FL
4	1	*REAR BUMPER LEFT REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	262.00 FL	*-FL
5	2	*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Not Necessary	192.00 FL	*-FL
6	1	*REAR TAILGATE ASSY	Repair	4,812.00 FL	*-FL
7	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR WITH MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	1,161.00 FL	*-FL
8	2	*REAR TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPER	Not Necessary	66,00 FL	*-FL
9	1	*REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	Not Necessary	161.00 FL	*-FL
10	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM	Not Necessary	581.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	86.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	549.00 FL	*-FL
13	1	*REAR TAILGATE CENTRE LOGO	Necessary	146.00 FL	*146.00 FL
14	1	*REAR TAILGATE VELLFIRE EMBLEM	Necessary	151.00 FL	*151.00 FL
15	1	*REAR TAILGATE SOLENOID SWITCH	Not Necessary	491.00 FL	*-FL
16	1	*REAR TAILGATE OPENER SWITCH	Not Necessary	295.00 FL	*-FL
17	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL	Repair	1,482.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	"REAR LEFT TAILLAMP	Scratched	993.00 FL	*993.00 FL
19	1	<b>"REAR LEFT TAILGATE TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH</b>	Torn	867.00 FL	*867.00 FL
20	1	*REAR LEFT FENDER ASSY	Repair	3,306.00 FL	*-FL
21	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	388.00 FL	*-FL
22	16	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
23	12	*REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
24	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*-FS
25	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00FS	*-FS
26	1	*REAR VIEW CAMERA	Not Necessary	350.00 FS	*-FS
27	4	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	1,000.00 FS	*200.00 FS
28	1	*REAR LEFT FENDER SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
29	1	*REAR NO PLATE WITH GARNISH	Not Necessary	80.00FS	*-FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		WASTON BALLYS ASKEN	nionereneve
		WADDINGS CONTROL TO CO	Sub Total (S\$)		4,382.00
		<ul> <li>List Item Discount on L Items 25.</li> </ul>	00/25.00% (S\$)	4,795.25	1,030.50
		T .	otal Parts (S\$)	16,185.75	3,351.50
			1,541		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN REAR LEFT ,REAR AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE REAR LEFT AND REAR DAMAGED PARTS	New	1,200.00	400.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING REAR LEFT AND REAR PORTION	New	1,200.00	600.00
3	TO CHECK REAR LIGHTING AND WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
4	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM	New	80.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR INNER GARNISH AND TRIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	New	150.00	80.00
6	TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING TO REAR LEFT AND REAR AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	0.00
7	TO REMOE AND INSTALL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
8	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR VIEW CAMERA	New	80.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	New	150.00	0.00
10	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	New	180.00	0.00
11	TOWING SERVICE	New	100.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,390.00	1,150.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.